
	Term
	Start Date
	End Date



	One
	Tuesday 30th January
	Friday 13th April 

	Two
	Monday 30th April
	Friday 6th July

	Three
	Monday 23rd July
	Friday 28th September

	Four
	Monday 15th October
	TBA


	Length of Day

	Form Time
	8.45am-9.00am

	Period One
	9.00am – 9.50am

	Period Two
	  9.50am – 10.40am

	INTERVAL
	10.40am – 11.00am

	Period Three
	11.00am –11.50am

	Period Four
	 11.50am – 12.40pm

	LUNCH (sit-down)
	 12.40am – 12.50am

	LUNCH
	12.50pm – 1.20pm

	Period Five
	  1.20pm – 2.05pm

	Period Six
	  2.05pm – 2.50pm


	2018 Holidays



	NO SCHOOL
	Monday 5th February

	Waitangi Day
	Tuesday 6th  February 

	Good Friday
	Friday 30th March

	Easter Monday
	Monday 2nd April 

	Easter Tuesday
	Tuesday 3rd April

	Anzac Day
	Wednesday 25th April (School Holidays)

	Queens Birthday
	Monday 4th June 

	Labour Day
	Monday 22nd October

	Marlborough Anniversary Day
	Monday 29th October
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Length of School day and Year


2018








